
Pay 
Period

Check 
Date

Week
Day

Pay Period 
End Date

2601 01/09/2026 Friday 12/27/2025 12/28/2025 01/10/2026 12/14/2025 12/27/2025

2602 01/23/2026 Friday 1/10/2026 01/11/2026 01/24/2026 12/28/2025 1/10/2026

2603 02/06/2026 Friday 1/24/2026 01/25/2026 02/07/2026 1/11/2026 1/24/2026

2604 02/20/2026 Friday 2/7/2026 02/08/2026 02/21/2026 1/25/2026 2/7/2026

2605 03/06/2026 Friday 2/21/2026 02/22/2026 03/07/2026 2/8/2026 2/21/2026

2606 03/20/2026 Friday 3/7/2026 03/08/2026 03/21/2026 2/22/2026 3/7/2026

2607 04/03/2026 Friday 3/21/2026 03/22/2026 04/04/2026 3/8/2026 3/21/2026

2608 04/17/2026 Friday 4/4/2026 04/05/2026 04/18/2026 3/22/2026 4/4/2026

2609 05/01/2026 Friday 4/18/2026 04/19/2026 05/02/2026 4/5/2026 4/18/2026

2610 05/15/2026 Friday 5/2/2026 05/03/2026 05/16/2026 4/19/2026 5/2/2026

2611 05/29/2026 Friday 5/16/2026 05/17/2026 05/30/2026 5/3/2026 5/16/2026

2612 06/12/2026 Friday 5/30/2026 05/31/2026 06/13/2026 5/17/2026 5/30/2026

2613 06/26/2026 Friday 6/13/2026 06/14/2026 06/27/2026 5/31/2026 6/13/2026

2614 07/10/2026 Friday 6/27/2026 06/28/2026 07/11/2026 6/14/2026 6/27/2026

2615 07/24/2026 Friday 7/11/2026 07/12/2026 07/25/2026 6/28/2026 7/11/2026

2616 08/07/2026 Friday 7/25/2026 07/26/2026 08/08/2026 7/12/2026 7/25/2026

2617 08/21/2026 Friday 8/8/2026 08/09/2026 08/22/2026 7/26/2026 8/8/2026

2618 09/04/2026 Friday 8/22/2026 08/23/2026 09/05/2026 8/9/2026 8/22/2026

2619 09/18/2026 Friday 9/5/2026 09/06/2026 09/19/2026 8/23/2026 9/5/2026

2620 10/02/2026 Friday 9/19/2026 09/20/2026 10/03/2026 9/6/2026 9/19/2026

2621 10/16/2026 Friday 10/3/2026 10/04/2026 10/17/2026 9/20/2026 10/3/2026

2622 10/30/2026 Friday 10/17/2026 10/18/2026 10/31/2026 10/4/2026 10/17/2026

2623 11/13/2026 Friday 10/31/2026 11/01/2026 11/14/2026 10/18/2026 10/31/2026

2624 11/27/2026 Friday 11/14/2026 11/15/2026 11/28/2026 11/1/2026 11/14/2026

2625 12/11/2026 Friday 11/28/2026 11/29/2026 12/12/2026 11/15/2026 11/28/2026

2626 12/24/2026 Thursday 12/12/2026 12/13/2026 12/26/2026 11/29/2026 12/12/2026
* Bold - Pay Day Moved Due to Bank Holiday

City Colleges of Chicago
2026 Payroll Schedule

Credit Lecturers
FT Facult, FT Staff, PT 

Staff & Student Workers
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